PSTYPFK TIME 8:55:06

2011 Agency 3017 PAWNEE FPD

FND LEVY NAME
NBR

1 1 CGENERAL

2 35 | NSURANCE
3 27 AUDIT

4 64 AVBULANCE
99 PAVNEE FI R

3 HH*

CURR EAV

NEW PROPERTY
ANNEXATI ON

DI SCONNECT! ON
EXPI RED TI F

LEVY
AMOUNT

185, 375
33, 000
1, 800
52,181
272, 356

SANGAMON COUNTY
PROPERTY TAX SYSTEM
JOE AIELLO, COUNTY CLERK
2011 SANGAMON COUNTY VALUES, RATES, AND EXTENSI ONS REPORT ( RATE)

ALL COUNTI ES

* FUNDS EXCLUDED FROM TRUTH TAXATI ON | NCREASE LIM T
# FUNDS EXCLUDED FROM PTELL | NCREASE LIMT

END OF REPORT

62, 625,572

772, 795

0

0

0
MAX ACTUAL
RATE RATE
. 3000 . 2960
. 0527
. 0050 . 0029
. 3000 . 0833
. 4349

SANGAMON ONLY

DATE 4/24/ 12 PAGE 1

56, 312, 057 TRUTH TAXATI ON EXEMPTI ON = N RATE FACTOR 1. 000008
673,364 TRUTH TAXATI ON I NCREASE LIM T 1. 0500

SANGAMON COUNTY
EXTENSI ON

0
0
0

166, 683.
29, 676.
1, 633.
46, 907.
244, 901.

69
45
05
95
14

PTELL EXEMPTION = Y RATE FACTOR 1. 000000
PTELL I NCREASE LIMT 1.0150
PTELL RATE | NCREASE FACTOR 1. 0000
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